Итоги ЕГЭ 2016 года МОУ «СОШ им. М. в. Скворцова с. Березовая Лука»

	№
	ФИО ученика
	Предметы ЕГЭ
	баллы

	1.
	Бурмистрова Ксения Николавна
	Математика (базовая)

Математика (профильная)

Русский язык

Химия 

Биология 
	5

56

81

69

61

	2.
	Гринева Ксения Николаевна
	Математика (базовая)

Математика (профильная)

Русский язык

История 

Обществознание 
	5

81

61

54

	3.
	Гочаль Валентина Александровна
	Математика (базовая)

Русский язык

Математика профильная

Обществознание 
	5

70

56

66

	4.
	Кукушкина Ольга Александровна
	Математика (базовая)

Русский язык

Математика профильная

Обществознание 
	5

83

68

78

	5.
	Значкова Ольга Андреевна
	Математика (базовая)

Русский язык

Математика профильная

Физика
	5

96

62

57

	6.
	Черницова Антонина Сергеевна
	Математика (базовая)

Математика (профильная)

Русский язык

Биология
	5

62

70

43


